
CORDOVA TOWNSHIP

PIN# NAME
ORIGINAL 

ASSESSMENT
NEW 

ASSESSMENT NET CHANGE

01-32-400-001 MINNESOTA MINING & MFG CO 12,229 12,048 -181
01-33-300-001 MINNESOTA MINING & MFG CO 58,538 57,673 -865
03-04-100-001 MINNESOTA MINING & MFG CO 130,864 128,930 -1,934
03-04-100-003 MINNESOTA MINING & MFG CO 10,407 10,253 -154
03-04-200-004 MINNESOTA MINING & MFG CO 716,465 705,877 -10,588
03-04-300-002 MINNESOTA MINING & MFG CO 12,398 12,215 -183
03-04-300-003 MINNESOTA MINING & MFG CO 87,734 86,437 -1,297
03-04-300-004 MINNESOTA MINING & MFG CO 106,400 104,827 -1,573
03-04-300-005 3M COMPANY/3M BUILDING 36,202 35,667 -535
03-04-300-006 MINNESOTA MINING & MFG CO 118,325 116,567 -1,758
03-04-400-001 MINNESOTA MINING & MFG CO 275,099 271,033 -4,066
03-05-200-001 MINNESOTA MINING & MFG CO 9,548,533 6,728,225 -2,820,308
03-05-400-001 MINNESOTA MINING & MFG CO 271,876 267,858 -4,018
03-05-400-004 MINNESOTA MINING & MFG CO 12,567 12,381 -186
03-07-200-008 ADAMS PATRICIA J & JACK C 186,294 155,194 -31,100



COE TOWNSHIP

PIN# NAME
ORIGINAL 

ASSESSMENT
NEW 

ASSESSMENT NET CHANGE

05-08-200-004 BENNETT FLORENCE 36,361 29,544 -6,817
05-10-200-002 MORTHLAND RAYMOND O FAMILY 15,458 49,526 34,068
05-18-400-008 BARTSCHER ROLAND R JR & NA 0 157,737 157,737
05-20-303-017 OAKLAND ALLEN M & CHANDRA 0 60,294 60,294
05-26-300-001 GEIGER KEVIN & GEIGER RHON 116,952 103,856 -13,096
05-31-300-001 WALDBUSSER L/L/T 30,292 12,477 -17,815
05-32-100-002 GABEL RANDALL J & MARY L 78,081 71,132 -6,949
05-32-401-005 RIEWERTS LAURA B TRUST 0 70,003 70,003
05-33-100-005 DAVIS TERRY 60,388 53,434 -6,954
05-36-300-004 STEFFEN CASANDRA 33,811 22,233 -11,578



CANOE CREEK TOWNSHIP

PIN# NAME
ORIGINAL 

ASSESSMENT
NEW 

ASSESSMENT NET CHANGE

06-29-101-012 DEVRIEZE SHANE 36,156 27,331 -8,825
06-30-100-008 WIKLUND MICHAEL 42,178 74,880 32,702



ZUMA TOWNSHIP

PIN# NAME
ORIGINAL 

ASSESSMENT
NEW 

ASSESSMENT NET CHANGE

10-05-400-008 CHENOWETH TOBY 70,732 66,589 -4,143
10-08-400-013 PIZANO ROBERTO & SHIRLEY 76,964 72,466 -4,498
10-08-405-029 CARTWRIGHT BARBARA & CARL 0 145,682 145,682
10-09-200-004 BEALE DANIEL & DEBRA 60,741 57,848 -2,893
10-16-100-004 SAND EMIL & BRENDA 70,345 60,345 -10,000



PORT BYRON TOWNSHIP

PIN# NAME
ORIGINAL 

ASSESSMENT
NEW 

ASSESSMENT NET CHANGE

04-24-200-006 KNAPP CHARLES & KNAPP DON 128,518 94,894 -33,624
04-24-405-002 WILSON EMILY KRISTINA 32,890 19,998 -12,892
04-25-113-008 NOEL DIANE M 7,613 4,000 -3,613
04-25-200-023 GROUP LLC 0 1,977 1,977
04-25-300-010 HAPPY PAWZ PLAYGROUND LLC 15,917 89,824 73,907
04-25-300-039 DECHERT KENNETH S 66,990 65,993 -997
04-25-400-001 GROUP LLC 0 184 184



HAMPTON TOWNSHIP

PIN# NAME
ORIGINAL 

ASSESSMENT
NEW 

ASSESSMENT NET CHANGE

09-02-301-021 FOUR SEASONS PROPERTIES 39,391 21,300 -18,091
09-02-308-025 ALATORRE JOSEPH M/ROBYN N 56,722 48,329 -8,393
09-10-301-009 RAKOCI BRIEN J/KRISTIN L 93,918 70,909 -23,009
09-12-404-005 WYNES JAMES & WYNES SARA 12,629 2,666 -9,963
09-12-404-006 WYNES JAMES & WYNES SARA 12,169 3,333 -8,836
09-13-206-007 BECKER CHARITY H & ERIC P 0 96,200 96,200
09-17-203-032 EMSER IAN & SOFIA 33,889 29,630 -4,259
09-17-213-002 CHRISTOPHER CYNTHIA 51,212 39,666 -11,546
09-19-102-018 HANNAN MICHAEL J & TRACEY 0 46,182 46,182
09-19-103-146 PESCHANG MARY 0 14,723 14,723
09-19-105-015 WYMORE PAUL/ELLIE 7,972 5,166 -2,806
09-19-106-033 WYMORE PAUL M & ELLERY 0 1,032 1,032
09-19-106-034 WYMORE PAUL M & ELLERY 0 1,032 1,032
09-19-302-015 JOHNSON ROBIN 0 15,304 15,304
09-21-300-012 BALLEGEER JAMES 34,345 14,999 -19,346
09-21-300-013 BALLEGEER DAVID & BALLEGEE 13,600 8,607 -4,993
09-22-300-012 EDWARDS ROBERT 28,307 14,656 -13,651
09-22-300-020 EDWARDS ROBERT 18,737 15,665 -3,072
09-24-300-005 MOLINE CONSUMERS CO 37,651 28,792 -8,859
09-29-100-006 VANPELT CORP 1,801,835 1,603,200 -198,635
09-29-202-006 LEPPERT JOHN W 22,614 18,881 -3,733
09-30-116-029 ARCOS ROLANDO 0 25,889 25,889
09-30-209-001 CHICAGO REG COUNCIL 404,691 186,158 -218,533
09-30-312-064 RS BAR INC 79,483 44,166 -35,317
09-30-318-010 CASTRO MARIANA 17,032 5,333 -11,699
09-30-400-004 TIMBERLINE R ESTATE INC 149,469 79,476 -69,993
09-30-405-014 VELASQUEZ GUADALUPE 0 4,561 4,561
09-30-405-015 VELASQUEZ GUADALUPE/JUANA 0 14,609 14,609
09-31-200-057 WEBER AUTO GROUP INC 0 158,032 158,032
09-31-203-010 WEBER AUTO GROUP INC 0 418,495 418,495
09-31-303-023 TOLENTINO AMADO 14,234 14,051 -183
09-31-408-008 CELADA ALLAN A & NOEMI 12,821 8,832 -3,989
09-32-100-036 MURPHY JOHN 2,055 250 -1,805
09-32-111-011 SANDOVAL JON 48,013 38,023 -9,990
09-32-112-020 YUKNIS MATTHEW 22,519 20,675 -1,844
09-32-401-032 VILLAGE OF CARBON CLIFF 3,300 0 -3,300
09-33-302-022 LEUSCHENN WILLIAM L & LIND 41,167 29,997 -11,170
18-04-113-005 HEMPHILL RICHARD L REVOCAB 24,619 15,000 -9,619
18-04-302-035 MCCARTY WALDO & CAROL 0 28,664 28,664
18-05-108-041 RUMBURG GLENDA F TRUST 0 38,395 38,395
18-05-307-016 JOHNSON ORLAN & SONIA 26,832 11,832 -15,000
18-05-312-035 HMUNG LEN 43,454 33,333 -10,121
18-05-401-002 YASHMIRA LLC 722,147 517,948 -204,199
18-05-402-010 SISSON GRACE T & MATTHEW R 79,396 72,000 -7,396
18-05-404-019 ROCILLO FLORENCIO & TRACI 65,505 46,000 -19,505
18-06-115-025 STEVENSON GENEVA L TRUST 27,403 12,969 -14,434



18-06-115-026 WE BUY HOUSES LLC 4,854 19,288 14,434
18-06-200-038 WEBER AUTO GROUP INC 17,035 2,590 -14,445
18-06-201-001 7-ELEVEN INC 218,537 206,008 -12,529
18-06-201-002 7-ELEVEN INC 24,614 13,386 -11,228
18-06-218-024 VARGAS HERNANDEZ OBDULIA 25,160 19,998 -5,162
18-06-401-005 TWIN OAKS SILVIS LLC 20,055 1,000 -19,055
18-06-401-009 TWIN OAKS SILVIS LLC 963,360 314,727 -648,633
18-06-402-002 TWIN OAKS SILVIS LLC 176,069 120,333 -55,736
18-08-200-072 BUSHNELL WESLEY 0 3,562 3,562
18-08-214-003 DARR DALE R/TONI L 0 41,193 41,193
18-08-302-053 DEFRIEZE HAROLD/VIRGINIA 15,853 3,333 -12,520
18-08-302-071 DOWSETT KAREN & PATRICK TR 0 111,688 111,688
18-08-400-002 MOBERGLADWIG MARTHA 38,188 35,401 -2,787



SOUTH MOLINE TOWNSHIP

PIN# NAME
ORIGINAL 

ASSESSMENT
NEW 

ASSESSMENT NET CHANGE

08-25-100-014 EM EXPO LLC 491,381 1,269,474 778,093
08-26-400-006 GREEN LEAF HOLDING GROUP L 56,341 42,231 -14,110
08-26-400-010 GREEN LEAF HOLDING GROUP L 903,982 384,649 -519,333
08-26-400-012 GREEN TREE HOLDINGS GROUP 56,341 3,180 -53,161
08-26-400-013 GREEN TREE HOLDINGS GROUP 56,341 10,783 -45,558
08-26-404-001 BEND LAND DEVELOPMENT COMP 112,071 96,741 -15,330
08-26-404-002 BEND LAND DEVELOPMENT COMP 218,307 167,923 -50,384
08-26-404-004 BEND FIRST ADDITION ASSOC 25,744 12,137 -13,607
08-26-404-006 BEND FIRST ADDITION ASSOC 99,863 68,056 -31,807
08-26-404-011 BEND LAND DEVELOPMENT COMP 90,634 69,716 -20,918
08-26-404-012 BEND LAND DEVELOPMENT COMP 81,683 62,831 -18,852
08-26-404-013 BEND LAND DEVELOPMENT COMP 83,731 64,405 -19,326
08-26-404-014 BEND LAND DEVELOPMENT COMP 76,768 59,050 -17,718
08-26-404-015 BEND LAND DEVELOPMENT COMP 96,077 73,903 -22,174
08-26-404-016 BEND LAND DEVELOPMENT COMP 82,503 63,461 -19,042
08-26-404-017 BEND LAND DEVELOPMENT COMP 84,608 65,081 -19,527
08-26-404-020 BEND LAND DEVELOPMENT COMP 171,607 148,133 -23,474
08-26-405-001 GREEN TREE HOLDINGS GROUP 221,213 2,777 -218,436
08-26-405-002 GREEN TREE HOLDINGS GROUP 221,213 31,287 -189,926
08-26-405-003 GREEN TREE HOLDINGS GROUP 221,213 7,941 -213,272
08-35-202-023 CITY OF EAST MOLINE 22,137 15,638 -6,499
08-35-215-003 CARILLO AUDELIA & ROBERTO 0 48,929 48,929
08-35-218-003 ACRI CHRISTINE 50,572 33,163 -17,409
08-35-409-001 PETRY LIZABETH & LYNCH DEN 52,064 41,495 -10,569
08-36-123-010 PENG SIANG 30,466 26,664 -3,802
08-36-213-025 DITORO ANTHONY 0 50,158 50,158
17-01-210-004 VARGAS HERNANDEZ OBDULIA 40,865 26,664 -14,201
17-01-312-001 LEVERAGED HOLDINGS LLC 194,936 91,076 -103,860
17-02-125-034 ADAM DAVID REVOCABLE TRUST 92,907 86,673 -6,234
17-02-227-110 VANDEVOORDE RICH/SARAH 49,071 47,582 -1,489
17-02-228-022 UHLENKAMP GLEN 54,236 49,333 -4,903
17-02-400-041 4343 KENNEDY DR LLC 1,304,413 1,066,560 -237,853
17-03-201-001 FAMILY VIDEO MOVIE CLUB 267,184 175,000 -92,184
17-03-202-011 PATHWAY CHURCH OF QUAD CIT 16,157 10,825 -5,332
17-03-433-018 SHWE NYUNT N 30,974 29,497 -1,477
17-03-437-009 SCHOONMAKER KEVIN T & MARG 10,874 78,191 67,317
17-04-313-009 LOSS TIMOTHY A & NORA K 145,239 96,657 -48,582
17-04-319-021 CARVER KLA 47,988 39,996 -7,992
17-07-411-008 ACRI NICHOLAS 76,357 34,796 -41,561
17-07-420-003 ALLA HIMABINDU/RAJESH 336,773 236,643 -100,130
17-07-425-014 VELIE PLANTATION HOLDING 11,740 7,925 -3,815
17-07-425-015 QCR HOLDINGS INC 11,092 7,492 -3,600
17-07-426-001 QCR HOLDINGS INC 890,271 780,392 -109,879
17-07-426-002 QUAD CITY BANK & TRUST 91,076 61,856 -29,220
17-08-300-046 PETERSON ROBERT 266,050 249,044 -17,006
17-08-308-002 PETERSON ROBERT 42,543 25,928 -16,615



17-08-308-003 PETERSON ROBERT 66,855 41,662 -25,193
17-08-316-005 ASSAF BASSAM 349,678 260,000 -89,678
17-08-407-009 BARRETT JOHN J & JANE M 0 155,301 155,301
17-09-101-016 EGE LOIS/JAMES 0 97,491 97,491
17-09-101-017 EGE LOIS/JAMES 0 18,642 18,642
17-09-207-025 UNDERWOOD BOB & PETRA 90,251 82,010 -8,241
17-09-208-005 ODENDAHL SUSAN & CARL 65,744 56,667 -9,077
17-09-308-004 FAREWAY STORES INC 757,611 628,951 -128,660
17-10-200-025 CITY OF MOLINE 61,233 28,167 -33,066
17-10-201-073 NEWBERG BLAKE 0 39,897 39,897
17-10-212-001 TRISTAN FELIPE 101,923 83,325 -18,598
17-10-228-027 JONES FRANK D & GAIL R 8,385 76,943 68,558
17-10-229-001 TRUE NORTH TK LLC 37,286 84,945 47,659
17-10-300-010 LEVERAGED HOLDINGS LLC THA 688,779 566,610 -122,169
17-10-303-016 THE ARC OF THE QUAD CITIES 50,964 39,752 -11,212
17-10-330-003 MAYORGA JAVIER & MAYORGA Y 133,288 113,322 -19,966
17-11-403-003 BM BAGBY INC 11,816 50,295 38,479
17-12-407-042 MACDONALD CHRISTINE 16,082 79,763 63,681
17-12-407-059 GALLOWAY WENDY 16,082 47,797 31,715
17-12-407-065 FETES MAUREEN 16,082 54,224 38,142
17-14-200-003 BONE VIRGINIA 209,574 165,650 -43,924
17-14-205-003 MENARD INC 2,917,464 2,633,070 -284,394
17-15-102-117 REGAL CINEMAS/PROP MGMT 1,390,748 796,166 -594,582
17-15-300-013 WATT MARK 32,346 23,800 -8,546
17-16-102-002 NONNENMANN MARY 958,085 611,174 -346,911
17-16-103-001 WELLS FARGO BANK % RYAN 749,675 391,627 -358,048
17-16-107-002 DSS NEIL PROPERTIES LLC 1,710,495 1,166,550 -543,945
17-16-107-011 MACERICH SOUTH PARK MALL 9,709,256 6,783,189 -2,926,067
17-16-302-002 NEEPA CORP 524,120 385,070 -139,050
17-17-202-005 NEES ROBERT D JR/RHONDA R 2,841 11,950 9,109
17-17-203-037 NEES ROBERT D JR/RHONDA R 17,784 49,912 32,128
17-17-401-024 PASSINI DARYN/NICHOLAS 16,174 50,403 34,229
17-18-204-003 ALLA DHATRI/RAKESH 441,684 328,300 -113,384



MOLINE TOWNSHIP

PIN# NAME
ORIGINAL 

ASSESSMENT
NEW 

ASSESSMENT NET CHANGE

08-31-412-017 SEMMENS JOHN M & KAREN R 0 23,634 23,634
08-32-305-003 HALL CARLENE 13,594 7,942 -5,652
08-32-305-004 RAMIREZ RAFAELA 17,432 10,310 -7,122
08-32-400-027 PRIETO MATT 45,245 7,822 -37,423
08-32-409-004 MILLER FRED 58,405 33,722 -24,683
08-33-112-001 CITY OF MOLINE 7,438 818 -6,620
08-33-112-002 CITY OF MOLINE 20,435 2,251 -18,184
08-33-112-003 CITY OF MOLINE 29,461 3,241 -26,220
08-33-202-002 VAST PROPERTIES 2900 LLC 2,128,752 2,066,460 -62,292
08-33-300-020 CITY OF MOLINE 22,096 1,768 -20,328
08-33-326-010 BENDER KYMBERLY 0 31,850 31,850
08-33-327-016 CITY OF MOLINE 15,407 8,473 -6,934
08-33-331-008 DOMINGUEZ SERGIO & GOMEZ A 24,901 14,572 -10,329
08-34-315-011 PLANTBAR CHARLES 4,417 15,415 10,998
08-35-140-008 GRIFFIN MARK 3,892 14,269 10,377
17-05-119-010 OVIEDO TERRAZAS ROSA 29,653 14,246 -15,407
17-05-121-002 LANDEROS & SONS CONSTRUCTI 0 19,352 19,352
17-05-200-037 SCOTT PATRICIA D/KIRKWOOD 30,866 23,691 -7,175
17-06-213-014 PARKER SCOTT 17,511 16,496 -1,015
17-06-213-015 PARKER SCOTT 18,624 17,506 -1,118
17-06-228-003 JOHNSTON DALE 21,825 7,235 -14,590
17-06-228-004 BRYANT DAVID K/ELIZABETH 22,670 16,260 -6,410
17-07-224-001 CHANEY LISA R/TOBIN G 17,659 7,821 -9,838
17-08-111-001 CHYMA MICHAEL 37,006 28,840 -8,166
17-08-200-002 WOLFE NICOLE 42,194 34,164 -8,030



ROCK ISLAND TOWNSHIP

PIN# NAME
ORIGINAL 

ASSESSMENT
NEW 

ASSESSMENT NET CHANGE

07-34-408-003 CUNNINGHAM WALLS JACQUELIN 0 2,382 2,382
07-34-413-023 HORNE TEQUILLA 0 11,562 11,562
07-34-441-013 WILLIAMS LASHANTA 0 2,100 2,100
07-34-468-001 LINCOLN RESIDENCES LP 0 18,778 18,778
07-34-468-002 LINCOLN RESIDENCES LP 0 74,801 74,801
07-35-101-006 MEISENBACH JACOB 0 592 592
07-35-109-010 KINSETH HOSPITALITY III 1,216,398 1,104,862 -111,536
07-35-309-062 CLARK KENNETH 0 44,402 44,402
07-35-408-007 BROWN AUDREY 0 28,216 28,216
07-35-413-006 QUINN MEGAN 0 28,950 28,950
07-35-442-002 HEART OF HOPE MINISTRIES 20,536 4,518 -16,018
07-36-358-079 VOTROUBEK PAMELA S TRUST 0 16,651 16,651
08-31-106-001 LRC HV LLC 3,184,584 2,998,634 -185,950
08-31-312-007 WHITE DAVID R/JUANITA 28,654 19,398 -9,256
16-01-152-001 PALM BEACH MB 2 LLC 469,328 434,456 -34,872
16-02-105-018 CRUZ ARROYO ONIXSIEL & OLI 0 194 194
16-02-110-017 ROWLAND DOUGLAS S/KRISTIN 41,290 28,333 -12,957



SOUTH ROCK ISLAND TOWNSHIP

PIN# NAME
ORIGINAL 

ASSESSMENT
NEW 

ASSESSMENT NET CHANGE

16-02-301-001 HEART OF HOPE MINISTRIES I 10,272 2,157 -8,115
16-02-304-018 PERKINS RUBY 0 13,395 13,395
16-02-307-012 CUNNINGHAM JULIE V & RAY C 0 18,524 18,524
16-02-313-026 CARVER RALPH & ROBINSON BR 0 1,381 1,381
16-02-319-001 FRIENDSHIP MANOR 5,153,333 3,999,600 -1,153,733
16-02-319-023 BUCKROP LINDA G 30,874 25,074 -5,800
16-02-412-011 ROHWER FERNANDO P & AMY M 0 60,123 60,123
16-10-414-001 PR LATHROP LLC 112,018 48,314 -63,704
16-11-206-007 KLINE MARY W TRUST 40,527 36,167 -4,360
16-11-222-008 TABER NANCY A TRUST 99,648 87,667 -11,981
16-11-223-024 FETTER MONICA A REVOCABLE 130,213 126,667 -3,546
16-11-223-028 HASS ROSE A TRUST 173,105 128,656 -44,449
16-11-223-033 DELCOURT PAUL C & ROXANNE 13,516 1,000 -12,516
16-11-223-041 SPANGLER LORRAINE E LIVING 148,158 139,980 -8,178
16-11-223-042 KLAG MICHAEL & MOLLY 6,275 2,667 -3,608
16-11-301-043 NEELY DEBORAH 0 3,312 3,312
16-11-327-011 HOLT KEVIN & CURRY MARTY J 87,871 84,036 -3,835
16-11-405-016 VESOLE DEBORAH K TRUSTEE 110,992 88,174 -22,818
16-12-104-011 DUMOLIEN WILLIAM J TRUST 19,705 18,331 -1,374
16-12-108-001 ROCK ISLAND REAL ESTATE 1,164,590 666,600 -497,990
16-12-118-007 FELDHAHN JEFFREY E 44,738 35,492 -9,246
16-12-200-028 TWO RIVERS YOUNG MENS CHRI 0 504,745 504,745
16-12-200-044 AMERICAN DOLL & TOY MUSEUM 200,982 70,334 -130,648
16-12-206-007 JOHNSON JENNIFER 44,326 23,164 -21,162
16-12-228-002 BUSH DENNIS R/DIANA S 43,262 35,000 -8,262
16-12-228-007 FIRST FINANCIAL GROUP LLC 44,344 26,000 -18,344
16-13-301-015 BLACKHAWK SELF STORAGE LLC 9,607 8,679 -928
16-13-301-016 BLACKHAWK SELF STORAGE LLC 5,068 4,308 -760
16-13-301-017 BLACKHAWK SELF STORAGE LLC 236,821 232,337 -4,484
16-13-301-025 BLACKHAWK SELF STORAGE LLC 2,334 2,327 -7
16-13-301-090 BLACKHAWK SELF STORAGE LLC 103,475 107,158 3,683
16-13-301-095 CLINTON CANDACE 0 12,973 12,973
16-13-302-001 BLACKHAWK SELF STORAGE LLC 155,792 97,110 -58,682
16-13-302-002 BLACKHAWK SELF STORAGE LLC 145,273 89,749 -55,524
17-06-301-006 VESOLE BROTHERS 187,255 101,667 -85,588
17-06-312-002 ZALESKI BRYCE & MARC 8,554 23,656 15,102
17-07-302-006 HEALY WILLIAM & DEBRA 0 539 539
17-07-302-007 HEALY WILLIAM & DEBRA 0 539 539
17-18-100-008 EDL PROPERTIES LLC 287,222 233,310 -53,912
17-18-102-006 DEWITTE PAUL R 279,495 186,667 -92,828



BLACKHAWK TOWNSHIP

PIN# NAME
ORIGINAL 

ASSESSMENT
NEW 

ASSESSMENT NET CHANGE

16-15-301-006 WLASKOLICH B A/M/RANDY 1,567 30,441 28,874
16-16-400-011 CITY OF ROCK ISLAND 0 14,106 14,106
16-22-402-001 EPPERLY JAMES D/PAMELA K 27,381 20,391 -6,990
16-23-211-004 RIVER CITY CHURCH QUAD CIT 0 7,712 7,712
16-23-211-007 RIVER CITY CHURCH QUAD CIT 0 30,431 30,431
16-25-108-002 STEELE REAL ESTATE & DEV 193,252 279,617 86,365
16-26-104-002 COLONA HOMES LC 40,885 28,331 -12,554
16-26-200-005 QUAD CITIES REAL EST HOLD 59,936 7,717 -52,219
16-26-204-029 BECKER JASON 0 66,256 66,256
16-26-209-011 GOTTHARDT ALEC 0 24,301 24,301
16-26-403-004 BROOKS BRUCE A & BROOKS BR 33,719 33,330 -389
16-27-207-036 MULLER BRAD & RACHEL 0 92,739 92,739
16-27-429-005 JOHNSON SUSAN 0 168,097 168,097
16-29-402-002 LINDLEY DAWN SPEC NEED TR 39,730 31,883 -7,847
16-31-104-014 KING JUSTIN A & CARMEN M 0 7,927 7,927
16-33-301-002 MILLER STANLEY 44,908 12,354 -32,554
16-34-300-008 HENNIGES BRIAN & MELISSA 20,874 47,682 26,808
16-34-400-010 DEBRACKELEIRE CAROL/RAY 56,942 48,334 -8,608
16-36-212-002 HOLLADAY HENRY 87,609 76,808 -10,801
17-19-101-001 MILLER FRED R & LINDA M 19,080 18,367 -713
17-19-101-002 MILLER FRED R & LINDA M 45,309 37,575 -7,734
17-30-100-037 BLACKHAWK STATE BANK 0 82,823 82,823
17-30-100-038 BLACKHAWK STATE BANK 0 733,626 733,626
17-31-400-010 WELSH DAVID 115,465 110,880 -4,585
17-32-304-045 YOUNG NEIL & KATHERINE 0 17,004 17,004
17-32-304-046 DOTTERER ANDREW & LINDSAY 0 89,725 89,725
17-32-306-004 ALLISON CRAIG R & KATHI JO 8,502 86,360 77,858
17-32-306-046 ANDRESEN ERICK K & DENISE 101,395 98,332 -3,063
17-32-306-055 COLLINS KATHLEEN M & MARK 22,051 97,835 75,784



COAL VALLEY TOWNSHIP

PIN# NAME
ORIGINAL 

ASSESSMENT
NEW 

ASSESSMENT NET CHANGE

17-16-305-022 SERSIG ALVIN V & MELISSA M 0 59,218 59,218
17-21-100-039 METRO AIR AUTH 1,517,672 1,033,230 -484,442
17-21-100-041 METRO AIR AUTH 2,463,180 1,933,160 -530,020
17-21-100-045 METRO AIR AUTH 0 60,670 60,670
17-22-102-011 LEACH STANLEY F & WILMA I 0 15,000 15,000
17-23-311-001 WORNER JENNIFER & KEITH 46,464 44,166 -2,298
17-23-311-002 LESTER ROSE TRUST 46,464 89,962 43,498
17-23-311-003 WOMACK JEREMY R & LINDSEY 46,464 96,549 50,085
17-23-311-008 MCCARTHY KEVIN G 46,464 42,383 -4,081
17-23-424-027 PETERSON M KEITH/ANGELA 118,753 97,324 -21,429
17-24-100-010 CARLSON MILDRED J 963 22,333 21,370
17-24-100-011 CARLSON MILDRED J 38,363 80,952 42,589
17-24-101-033 NIMRICK GARY R/DEBBIE A 44,876 42,500 -2,376
17-26-100-008 REED TARRAH A & TODD M 52,800 85,146 32,346
17-26-105-003 HOYT TRAVIS & HOYT MICHELL 46,464 75,862 29,398
17-26-105-004 OSWALD L ROB & LYNSY E 46,464 169,929 123,465
17-26-302-029 TACKABURY SUSAN M REVOCABL 65,896 59,994 -5,902
17-26-311-004 LEMASTER MICHAEL J/WENDIE 29,913 10,461 -19,452
17-26-406-057 MISSISSIPPI MUD LLC SERIES 0 669 669
17-26-433-021 NGUYEN KSENIA & MERKSA KSE 983 25,322 24,339
17-26-434-002 MCMILLIAN NICHOLAS CARL & 12,469 29,801 17,332
17-27-100-009 WHITE KENNETH J/CONNIE 18,481 117,166 98,685
17-35-100-006 ESLINGER PATRICIA 36,026 15,738 -20,288
17-35-111-010 CLARY SECOY KATHLEEN TST 0 37,568 37,568
17-35-200-016 ALLERUZZO CHRISTOFOR S & R 28,353 93,997 65,644
17-35-200-030 LANGEL DALE/LORI REV TRST 0 40,265 40,265



RURAL TOWNSHIP

PIN# NAME
ORIGINAL 

ASSESSMENT
NEW 

ASSESSMENT NET CHANGE

24-05-102-031 FISHER CYNTHIA & THOMAS 0 92,246 92,246
24-05-303-003 RYCHKEGHEM ADDISON & CARA 45,387 13,333 -32,054
24-07-100-003 CASE ROGER D/ROSEMARY 37,566 34,993 -2,573
24-08-102-013 FULLERLOVE KATIE & RHYS 16,096 81,929 65,833
24-29-200-010 HAMRICK SCOTT G/DONNA J 72,042 68,001 -4,041
24-33-200-012 IA-IL ADV BD BIBLE MIS 37,047 0 -37,047



BOWLING TOWNSHIP

PIN# NAME
ORIGINAL 

ASSESSMENT
NEW 

ASSESSMENT NET CHANGE

23-02-409-002 DITTMAR CHARLOTTE I TRUST 60,415 31,287 -29,128
23-03-308-016 CONNER DONALD G/CAROL J 0 54,628 54,628
23-04-100-006 CLARKE TROY E & TAMARA J 7,193 91,508 84,315
23-04-208-070 SCHAFMAN BRADLEY & ANDREA 5,423 59,790 54,367
23-05-101-024 CARROLL TIMOTHY & JENNIFER 158,173 151,667 -6,506
23-05-300-002 BLANKENSHIP SCOTT 103,893 98,610 -5,283
23-09-100-020 FUHR LANCE N/PAMELA TRUST 92,828 88,127 -4,701
23-16-402-001 FRANKS BILLY G/SANDRA 46,075 40,830 -5,245
23-16-402-002 KREIDER JOHN D/DIANA M 52,194 47,073 -5,121
23-21-100-002 WIEMERSLAGE C/BROMLEY J 116,345 110,656 -5,689
23-27-200-004 CONNOLLY TERI J REVOCABLE 15,499 1,887 -13,612
23-36-400-004 PINNACLE COUNTRY CLUB INC 150,025 142,909 -7,116



EDGINGTON TOWNSHIP

PIN# NAME
ORIGINAL 

ASSESSMENT
NEW 

ASSESSMENT NET CHANGE

22-02-300-005 BOHNSACK JAY E/SARAH A 50,210 25,290 -24,920
22-07-100-004 MUELLER JASON 63,589 27,212 -36,377
22-11-100-005 FANCY CREEK STOCK FARM LLC 63,054 171,914 108,860
22-12-100-002 GRABEEL JACK C/DIANA M 81,241 77,017 -4,224
22-18-202-011 NELSON RICHARD A & HEIDI 0 69,086 69,086
22-36-407-004 MORFORD RYAN W/VALERIE B 29,206 16,542 -12,664



ANDALUSIA TOWNSHIP

PIN# NAME
ORIGINAL 

ASSESSMENT
NEW 

ASSESSMENT NET CHANGE

15-26-301-010 KERR SHAWN & AMY 123,225 113,322 -9,903
15-27-105-013 VILLAGE OF ANDALUSIA 26,008 0 -26,008
15-27-146-007 HITCHCOCK KAREN & KENNETH 42,225 32,605 -9,620
15-28-201-023 KARGL KODI & TYLER 1,371 1,691 320
15-28-201-030 KARGL KODI & TYLER 1,691 2,146 455
15-28-202-109 PETIT JOHN W & DEENA M 0 56,847 56,847
15-32-100-013 LEYENDECKER DUSTIN & KIM 0 16,360 16,360



BUFFALO PRAIRIE TOWNSHIP

PIN# NAME
ORIGINAL 

ASSESSMENT
NEW 

ASSESSMENT NET CHANGE

21-06-101-002 LEOPARD ROY & SANDRA 63,946 58,363 -5,583
21-29-300-001 BLANCHARD GARY 128,230 66,880 -61,350



DRURY TOWNSHIP

PIN# NAME
ORIGINAL 

ASSESSMENT
NEW 

ASSESSMENT NET CHANGE

20-06-400-004 MATHIAS JAMES O JR/CARIE 60,770 56,521 -4,249
20-15-400-002 BAIN STEVEN & STEPHANIE 59,707 55,964 -3,743
20-18-100-009 FORD WILLIAM W/HAZEL 66,528 63,450 -3,078
20-18-100-015 GOCHEE JON 0 12,273 12,273
20-31-100-003 WEDEKIND J A/LOWELL A 47,317 44,360 -2,957
20-31-100-006 ROBINSON KAREN E REV TRST 46,557 43,187 -3,370
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